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SELOUS SAFARI
COMPANY

2019/2020 Package prices & savings

Rack rates valid all season

Offering an unrivalled snapshot of Tanzania’s Southern Circuit, these trips offer a variety of

combinations for all four of Selous Safari Company properties.

From the unspoilt natural wilderness of the camps at Selous and Ruaha, to Ras Kutani’s
charming suites overlooking the Indian Ocean, to the Robinson Crusoe experience at
Fanjove, our four camps naturally create a wonderful complementary itinerary to ensure
each guest has a memorable African journey.

PACKAGE NAME

Selous & Private
Island 1

Selous & Private
Island 2

Twin Safari &
Swahili Coast

Safari & Twin
beach

Twin Safari &
Private Island

Twin Safari &
Twin Beach

LENGTH
(NIGHTS)

7

10

10

10

10

14

ages on all-inclusive basis

ding activities, transfers, park

fees, tourism development levy &

flying doctors membership

e Prices are a guide only & subject to
change due to 3rd party costs

PROPERTIES
INCLUDED

3xSC /4 x FPI

3 X SC &7 x FPI
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ORIGINAL
PRICE

$9252.00

$11149.00

$13750.93

$11830.13

$14289.80

$19700.93

30TH

RATE
$7962.00

$9639.00
$11640.93
$10340.13
$12119.80

$16760.93
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ANNIVERSARY SAVING

$1290.00

$1510.00

$2110.00

$1490.00

$2170.00

$2940.00

SC = Siwandu Camp, Selous
JC =Jongomero Camp, Ruaha

RK = Ras Kutani, Swahili Coast .ﬁ
FPI = Fanjove Private Island - -

reservations@selous.com or +255 (0) 22 212 8485




