

2019/2020 Package prices & savings

Rack rates valid all season

Offering an unrivalled snapshot of Tanzania's Southern Circuit, these trips offer a variety of combinations for all four of Selous Safari Company properties.

From the unspoilt natural wilderness of the camps at Selous and Ruaha, to Ras Kutani's charming suites overlooking the Indian Ocean, to the Robinson Crusoe experience at Fanjove, our four camps naturally create a wonderful complementary itinerary to ensure each guest has a memorable African journey.

					SHA
PACKAGE NAME	LENGTH (NIGHTS)	PROPERTIES INCLUDED	ORIGINAL PRICE	30TH ANNIVERSARY RATE	
Selous & Private Island 1	7	3 x SC / 4 x FPI	\$9252.00	\$7962.00	\$1290.00
Selous & Private Island 2	10	3 x SC & 7 x FPI	\$11149.00	\$9639.00	\$1510.00
Twin Safari & Swahili Coast	10	3 x SC / 3 X JC / 4 X RK	\$13750.93	\$11640.93	\$2110.00
Safari & Twin beach	10	2 x RK / 3 x SC / 5 X FPI	\$11830.13	\$10340.13	\$1490.00
Twin Safari & Private Island	10	3 x SC / 3 X JC / 4 x FPI	\$14289.80	\$12119.80	\$2170.00
Twin Safari & Twin Beach	14	3 x RK / 3 X SC / 3 X JC / 5 x FPI	\$19700.93	\$16760.93	\$2940.00

- Packages on all-inclusive basis including activities, transfers, park fees, tourism development levy & flying doctors membership
- Prices are a guide only & subject to change due to 3rd party costs

Guide:

SC = Siwandu Camp, Selous
JC = Jongomero Camp, Ruaha
RK = Ras Kutani, Swahili Coast
FPI = Fanjove Private Island